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From Eric Uhlhorn <eric.uhlhorn@gmail.com>
Sent Thursday, August 27, 2009 10:54 pm
To "A. Barry Damiano" <A.Barry.Damiano@noaa.gov> , lan.Sears@noaa.gov

https://vmail6.nems.noaa.gov/print.html

Cc James McFadden <Jim.D.Mcfadden@noaa.gov> , John Gamache <John.Gamache@noaa.gov>,

rob <Robert.Rogers@noaa.gov> , paul leighton <Paul.Leighton@noaa.gov>
Subject Re: 28/08Z track

Sorry, pt#5 = Final point (FP), not IP, but I'm sure you figured that out.

On Thu, Aug 27, 2009 at 10:52 PM, Eric Uhlhorn <eric.uhlhorn@gmail.com> wrote:
Please refer to track plot sent previously:

GPS drop points:

1 IP (#1)
2 mid #1/2
342

4 mid #2/3
543

6 mid #3/4
7 #4

8 mid #4/5
945

AXBT Drop locs:

To IP (pt#1):
1 76W
275W

3 74W

4 73W
573W

6 72W (IP)

Pattern:

7 mid pt1/2
8pt2

9 mid 2/3
10 pt 3

11 mid 3/4
12 pt4

13 mid 4/5

From IP (pt#5):

14 72W. (fP)
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15 73W
16 74W
17 75W
18 76W
19 7TW
20 78W

On Thu, Aug 27, 2009 at 10:30 PM, Eric Uhlhorn <eric.uhlhorn@gmail.com> wrote:
Track attached. Looking for a wave analysis zig-zag track, since
there really is not much more going on.
Eric
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